
Korkeus
Pituus
Leveys
Käyttäjien määrä
Suurin putoamiskorkeus

TEKNISET TIEDOT
2 700 mm

130 mm
4 000 mm

3
2 500 mm

Tankojen korkeus: 2500, 2000 ja 1800mm
FSC - sertifioitua puuta
Smart Robinia - esiporattu tuote

ROBINIA LEUKAPUOMI 3:LLE
ROB15020U
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LISÄTIETOA

https://finture.fi/tuotteet/robinia-leukapuomi-3lle#faq-Lis%C3%A4tietoa
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